
 

  

 

Week One 

Monday 2nd February  

Sausage and Mash 

Confetti Cake 

Wednesday 4th February 

Lancashire Hot Pot 

Banoffee Pie 

Thursday 5th February 

Chicken Pie 

Double Chocolate Gateau 

 

Week Two 

Monday 9th February 

Lasagne and Garlic Bread 

Black Forest Gateau 

Wednesday 11th February 

Cottage Pie 

Millionaires Cheesecake 

Thursday 12th February  

Cowboy Stew 

Jam Roly Poly 



 

 

 

Week Three  

Monday 16th February  

Roast Chicken 

Apple and Pear Pie 

Wednesday 18th February 

Steak Pie 

Double Chocolate Gateau 

Thursday 19th February 

Sausage and Mash 

Morello Cherry Bakewell Tart 

 

 

Week Four 

Monday 23rd February  

Chicken, Bacon and Leek Pie 

Fruit Cocktail and Ice-Cream 

Wednesday 25th February 

Fish and Chips 

Apple Crumble 

Thursday 26th February 

Cottage Pie 

Profiteroles 

 

 

 


